ACE Marine

On course to serve your needs worldwide

Contacts

Europe

Austria

Karntner Ring 5-7

1010 Wien

Tel: +43 1 710 93 55
marine.austria@acegroup.com

Finland

Mikonkatu 15 B

00100 Helsinki

Tel: +358 9 6861 5100
marine.scandinavia@acegroup.com

Ireland

2nd Floor, 5 George’s Dock
International Financial
Services Centre

Dublin 1

Tel: +353 1 440 1700
marine-uk@acegroup.com

Norway

Fridtjof Nansens plass 3

0160 Oslo

Tel: +47 23 31 54 40
marine.scandinavia@acegroup.com

Spain

Francisco Gervds, 13

28020 Madrid

Tel: +34 91 837 49 77
transportes.iberia@acegroup.com

Turkey

Biiytikdere caddesi no.100-102
Maya Akar Center B Blok Kat:5
Esentepe 34394

Istanbul

Tel: + 90 212 306 39 00
marine.turkey@acegroup.com

Belgium

Emiel Banningstraat 41-47
Antwerpen 2000

Tel: +32 3 241 38 13
marine.belgium@acegroup.com

France

Le Colisee

8, Avenue de ’Arche
92419 Courbevoie Cedex
Paris

Tel: +33 1 55 91 45 45
marine.france@acegroup.com

Italy

Viale Monza 258

Milan 20128

Tel: +39 02 270 951
marine.italy@acegroup.com

Portugal

Quinta da Fonte

Ediffcio D. Manuel I - Piso 3
2770-071 Paco D’Arcos

Tel: +351 21 440 2490
transportes.iberia@acegroup.com

Sweden

Birger Jarlsgatan 43

P.O. Box 868

SE-101 37 Stockholm

Tel: +46 8 692 54 00
marine.scandinavia@acegroup.com

United Kingdom

The ACE Building

100 Leadenhall Street
London EC3A 3BP

Tel: +44 20 7173 7000
marine-uk@acegroup.com

Denmark

Sankt Anne Plads 13, 2.sal
DK-1250 Kgbenhavn K

Tel: +45 33322422
marine.scandinavia@acegroup.com

Germany

Lurgiallee 10

60439 Frankfurt

Tel: +49 69 756 130
marine-deutschland@acegroup.com

Netherlands

Marten Meesweg 8-10
Rotterdam 3068 AV
Tel: +31 10 289 3500
marine.nl@acegroup.com

Russia

Ost House

Barykovskiy pereulok 2
Moscow 119034

Tel: +7 495 589 2227
marine.russia@acegroup.com

Switzerland

Barengasse 32

CH-8001 Ziirich

Tel: +41 43 456 76 00
marine.switzerland@acegroup.com
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Middle East

Bahrain

Manama Centre

Unit 501 (Entrance 2)

P.O. Box 2725

Manama

Tel: + 973 16 55 44 00
marine.bahrain@acegroup.com

Egypt

3 Abou El Feda Street, 5th Floor
Zamalek

Cairo 11211

Tel: +202 2736 0006
marine.egypt@acegroup.com

Pakistan

National Insurance Corporation Bldg.
6th Floor

Abbasi Shaheed Road, Off Sharea Faisal
Karachi

Tel: +92 21 568 7294 | 7295
marine.pakistan@acegroup.com

Saudi Arabia
7th & 8th Floors, Southern Tower
Khobar Business Gate

King Faisal Bin Abdulaziz Street (Coastal Road)

Al Khobar
Tel: +966 3 849 3633
marine.saudiarabia@acegroup.com

United Arab Emirates
Units 3 & 4, 17th Floor

Al Fattan Currency House
P.O. Box 482028

DIFC

Dubai

Tel: +971 4 417 2700
marine.dubai@acegroup.com
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The information and descriptions contained herein are not intended to be complete descriptions of the terms, exclusions
and conditions applicable to the products and services, but are provided solely for information purposes. Please refer to
the policy or product and services agreement for complete terms, exclusions and conditions. Access to products and services
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Home State regulator.





